
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S 22.9
S R/W ICHETUCKNEE RD, E ALONG R/
S 549.74 FT FOR POB, CONT S 671.

FUTCH LEAMON H/FUTCH ELIZABETH Y
4060 SW CR-18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-310
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1325/1276 11/09/2016 WD U I 18 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEC OF HOUSING & URBA

LEAMON H & ELIZABET

1321/2208 8/02/2016 WD U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAC HOME LOANS SERVIC

SEC OF HOUSING & UR
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34701 RECONNECT 75 11/29/2016

18838 M H 125 10/16/2001

HX Base Yr

213 SW CHOCTAW AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,052 82.0080 49.20 100,958 2001 2001 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 40,383

2,052 2,052 40,383

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


